Grade-D Filtration
Accessories
1-800-866-8100 • w w w . a i r s y s t e m s . c o m
Model  PF-240
Air Flow
Designed for use with compressors
discharging a large volume of oil and water.
Ideal for use in humid climates.

Contains 1 ea. “A”, “C”, and “D” replacement filter
Note: For all BB15 Series units purchased prior to 12/1/04
consult Customer Service for correct ordering information
BB30 Series
BB30-A Replacement particulate filter - Stage 1
BB30-C Replacement coalescing filter -  Stage 2
BB30-D Replacement charcoal filter -  Stage 3
BB30-FK     Filter kit for BB30-CO series models
Contains 1 ea. “A”, “C”, and “D” replacement filter
BB50 Series
BB50-A Replacement particulate filter -  Stage 1
BB50-C Replacement coalescing filter - Stage 2
BB50-D     Replacement charcoal filter - Stage 3
BB50-FK    Filter kit for BB50-CO series models
Contains 1 ea. “A”, “C”, and “D” replacement filter
BB75 Series
BB75-A      Replacement particulate filter - Stage 1
BB75-C      Replacement coalescing filter -  Stage 2
BB75-D      Replacement charcoal filter -  Stage 3
BB75-FK     Filter kit for BB75-CO series models
Contains 1 ea. “A”, “C”, and “D” replacement filter
BB100 Series
BB100-A    Replacement particulate filter - Stage 1
BB100-C    Replacement coalescing filter - Stage 2
BB100-D    Replacement charcoal filter - 1 Stage 3
BB100-FK   Filter kit for BB100-CO series models
Contains 1 ea. “A”, “C”, and “D” replacement filter
Model No. Description
BBK-20 Calibration kit for CO monitor - 20 ppm CO, zero air, regulator, tubing, and
hard case– 17 liter size disposable cylinders